MAY

TIMETABLE: ULURU

- -~
— L\_’ / ) -~ N |
* *%
~_ _ _/_ SUNRISE BUS 2 BUS 3 BUS 4 SUNSET
/ : — ~
| DEPARTS DAILY
DESERT GARDENS 5:40am 8:25am 11:40am 1:25pm 4:15pm
. ULURU & KATA TJUTA
SA:)LESSIER.I_;_HE 5:45am 8:30am 11:45am 1:30pm 4:20pm NATIONAL PARK TICKETS
ESSENTIAL,
CAMPGROUND OR PRE-PURCHASE AT
OUTBACK HOTEL & 5:50am 8:35am 11:50am 1:35pm 4:25pm PARKS AUSTRALIA.GOV.AU
LODGE
SUNRISE VIEWING _. .
PLATEORM Time varies N/A N/A N/A N/A
Please be at your pickup point at
MUTIJULU least 5 minutes early so we can
7:35am 9:05am = 12:20pm = 2:05pm 5:10pm
WATERHOLE P P P stay on schedule.
KUNIYA PITI 7:40am 9:10am = 12:25pm = 2:10pm 5:05pm Pack the essentials: 1 litre of water
MALA CARPARK  7:45am  9:20am  12:35pm = 2.20pm  4:55pm f@ IR L BRI Gltefe 6 R, €
hat and your camera.
CULTURAL
7:50am 9:25am | 12:40pm = 2:25pm 4:50pm
CENTRE P P P @ Dress for the climate and wear
SUNSET VIEWING . . comfortable walking shoes.
PLATEORM N/A N/A N/A N/A Time varies
@ If you have purchased the Uluru
ARRIVE AT 8:10am  9:45am = 1:00pm = 2:45pm = 6:45pm Audio guide - download before you
RESORT go!
NOTES:
Departure times are approximate. Our timetable may change due to seasonal or operational
requirements. Please check our website for the most up-to-date schedule before travelling.
*Bus 4 does not return until approximately 6:45pm after sunset #ULURuHoPONHOPoFF
** The Sunset Bus is the final service of the day and does not include time to walk around the H#NTAUSTRALIA

base of Uluru.

KATA TJm—A _ SUNRISE AFTERNOON @

NOT AVAILABLE
22BN MONDAY & SATURDAY CHOOSE YOUR WALK
DESERT GARDENS 5:40am 1:15pm mﬂ‘—j’—:ﬁﬂﬁ(’(g’fm)
SAILS IN THE DESERT 5:45am 1:20pm ’ ’
CAMPGROUND OR VALLEY OF THE WINDS (3HRS)
OUTBACK HOTEL & LODGE 5:50am 1:25pm GRADE: 4 MODERATE TO
SUNRISE / SUNSET VIEWING e varies Time varies DIFFICULT (7.4KM)
PLATFORM
OPTION 1: Arrive atresort approx | Return to resort appox
WALPA GORGE 9:45am 4:30pm -
1HR WALK / \
OPTION 2: Arrive at resort approx = Return to resort appox \ l
VALLEY OF THE WINDS 11:45am 6:30pm
3HR WALK N —_ /
= / — \
N P N
~N_ - =\
INFOQ@ULURUHOPONHOPOFF.COM.AU_| +61 8 8956 2019 | ULURUHOPONHOPOFF.COM.AU ™ T

(
<


https://book.parksaustralia.gov.au/passes/uluru/
https://uluru.gov.au/things-do/activities/walks/kata-tjuta-walks/walpa-gorge-walk/
https://uluru.gov.au/things-do/activities/walks/kata-tjuta-walks/walpa-gorge-walk/
mailto:info@uluruhoponhopoff.com.au
tel:+61889562019
https://uluruhoponhopoff.com.au/

